
'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
School open for enquiries times: Summer 2024 

The following dates and times are when either Mrs Smith or Mrs Renton will be in school for any enquiries: 

 

Date Time 

Monday 22nd July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 24th July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Thursday 25th July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Friday 26th July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Monday 29th July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Tuesday 30th July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 31st July 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Thursday 1st August 2024 – 

Friday 2nd August 2024 – 

Monday 5th August 2024 – 

Tuesday 6th August 2024 – 

Wednesday 7th August 2024 – 

Thursday 8th August 2024 – 

Friday 9th  August 2024 – 

Monday 12th August 2024 – 

Tuesday 13th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 14th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Thursday 15th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Friday 16th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Monday 19th August 2024 – 

Tuesday 20th August 2024 – 

Wednesday 21st August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Thursday 22nd August 2024 – 

Friday 23rd August 2024 – 

Monday 26th August 2024 – 

Tuesday 27th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 28th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Thursday 29th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Friday 30th August 2024 8:00am – 4:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


